
ENGLISH

Datasheet
Galvanised Staples 
500g 

Please view our full range listing below
RS Stock No             Size L x D (mm)     Approx Pack Count

1701658	 20 x 2.00 	 529	
1701659	 25 x 2.65 	 243	  
1701660	 30 x 3.55 	 113	  
1701661	 40 x 4.00 	  68
1701662	 50 x 5.00 	  35

L

D

Galvanised heavy duty for exteral use. 
Pointed ends.Often used to fix wire fencing & netting to wooden posts.

FA
S
T
E
N
E
R
S
 &

 F
IX
IN
G
S

1

11
9

S
ta
p
le
s

El
ec

tro
 G

al
va

ni
se

d
G

al
va

ni
se

d 
he

av
y 

du
ty

, f
or

 e
xt

er
na

l u
se

. F
or

 fe
nc

in
g,

 n
et

tin
g 

an
d 

wi
re

.

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

P 
 P

ro
du

ct
 G

ro
up

 5
03

7
1k

g
 P

o
ly

b
a

g
2

5
k

g
 B

o
x

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

PT
Q

  P
ro

du
ct

 G
ro

up
 5

03
5

O
J1

22
62

5 
      

1 5
×

1 .
6

21
91

O
J1

22
61

8 
      

2 0
×

2 .
0

10
79

O
J1

22
60

1 
      

2 5
×

2 .
65

48
6

O
J1

22
59

5 
      

3 0
×

3 .
55

22
6

O
J1

22
58

8 
      

4 0
×

4 .
0

13
6

O
J1

22
57

1 
      

5 0
×

5 .
0

70

P
B

39
3 

         
1 5

×
1 .

6
21

91
P

B
39

4 
         

2 0
×

2 .
0

10
79

P
B

39
5 

         
2 5

×
2 .

65
48

6
P

B
39

6 
         

3 0
×

3 .
55

22
6

P
B

39
7 

         
4 0

×
4 .

0
13

6
P

B
39

8 
         

5 0
×

5 .
0

70

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

PT
  P

ro
du

ct
 G

ro
up

 5
03

5

2
0

k
g

 T
u

b

P
B

79
7 

         
40

×
4 .

0
13

6

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

PT
  P

ro
du

ct
 G

ro
up

 5
03

5

10
k

g
 T

u
b

P
B

70
49

         
30

×
3 .

55
22

6
P

B
70

50
         

40
×

4 .
0

13
6

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

PT
  P

ro
du

ct
 G

ro
up

 5
03

5

5
k

g
 T

u
b

P
B

56
6 

         
30

×
3 .

55
22

6
P

B
56

7 
         

40
×

4 .
0

13
6

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

PN
P 

 P
ro

du
ct

 G
ro

up
 5

03
4

2
.5

k
g

 T
u

b

N
P

46
4 

         
20

×
2 .

0
10

79
N

P
46

5 
         

25
×

2 .
65

48
6

N
P

46
6 

         
30

×
3 .

55
22

6
N

P
46

7 
         

40
×

4 .
0

13
6

N
P

46
8 

         
50

×
5 .

0
70

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

PT
Q

  P
ro

du
ct

 G
ro

up
 5

03
5

2
.5

k
g

 P
o

ly
b

a
g

P
B

46
4 

         
20

×
2 .

0
10

79
P

B
46

5 
         

25
×

2 .
65

48
6

P
B

46
6 

         
30

×
3 .

55
22

6
P

B
46

7 
         

40
×

4 .
0

13
6

P
B

46
8 

         
50

×
5 .

0
70

5
0

0
g

 P
o

ly
b

a
g

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

PT
Q

  P
ro

du
ct

 G
ro

up
 5

03
5

P
B

26
3 

         
15

×
1 .

6
21

91
P

B
26

4 
         

20
×

2 .
0

10
79

P
B

26
5 

         
25

×
2 .

65
48

6
P

B
26

6 
         

30
×

3 .
55

22
6

P
B

26
7 

         
40

×
4 .

0
13

6

5
0

0
g

 C
la

m
Pr

od
uc

t C
od

es
 B

eg
in

 9
G

AL
VS

TA
PN

P 
 P

ro
du

ct
 G

ro
up

 5
03

4

N
P

26
3 

         
15

×
1 .

6
21

91
N

P
26

4 
         

20
×

2 .
0

10
79

N
P

26
5 

         
25

×
2 .

65
48

6
N

P
26

6 
         

30
×

3 .
55

22
6

N
P

26
7 

         
40

×
4 .

0
13

6

2
5

0
g

 P
o

ly
b

a
g

Pr
od

uc
t C

od
es

 B
eg

in
 9

G
AL

VS
TA

PT
Q

  P
ro

du
ct

 G
ro

up
 5

03
5

P
B

19
3 

         
15

×
1 .

60
21

91
P

B
19

4 
         

20
×

2 .
00

10
79

P
B

19
5 

         
25

×
2 .

65
48

6
P

B
19

6 
         

30
×

3 .
55

22
6

P
B

19
7 

         
40

×
4 .

00
13

6
P

B
19

8 
         

50
×

5 .
00

70

Ar t i
c l e  N

o .

S i zeAppro
x  C

oun t

pe r  k
g


